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術
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■■
運運

動動
部部

へへ
のの
所所

属属
選選

択択
肢肢

番番
号号

回回
答答

数数
割割

合合
■■

運運
動動

実実
施施

状状
況況

選選
択択

肢肢
番番

号号
回回

答答
数数

割割
合合

■■
11
日日

のの
運運

動動
実実

施施
時時

間間
選選

択択
肢肢

番番
号号

回回
答答

数数
割割

合合

所
属
し
て
い
る

1
19

4
24

.9
%

ほ
と
ん
ど
毎
日
（
週
に
3
回
以
上
）

1
14

3
18

.3
%

3
0
分
未
満

1
43

0
55

.1
%

所
属
し
て
い
な
い

2
58

6
75

.1
%

と
き
ど
き
（
週
に
1
〜
2
回
程
度
）

2
28

9
37

.1
%

3
0
分
以
上
1
時
間
未
満

2
14

5
18

.6
%

合
計

78
0

時
た
ま
（
月
に
1
〜
3
日
程
度
）

3
20

6
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.4
%

1
時
間
以
上
2
時
間
未
満

3
11

5
14

.7
%

し
な
い

4
14
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%

2
時
間
以
上

4
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11
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%

合
計
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0

合
計
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選選
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割割
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■■
テテ
レレ
ビビ
視視

聴聴
時時

間間
選選

択択
肢肢

番番
号号

回回
答答

数数
割割

合合

毎
日
食
べ
る

1
42

5
54

.5
%

6
時
間
未
満

1
19

8
25

.4
%

1
時
間
未
満

1
56

1
71

.9
%

時
々
欠
か
す

2
30

0
38

.5
%

6
時
間
以
上
8
時
間
未
満

2
52

9
67

.8
%

1
時
間
以
上
2
時
間
未
満

2
12

5
16

.0
%

全
く
食
べ
な
い

3
55

7.
1%

8
時
間
以
上

3
53

6.
8%

2
時
間
以
上
3
時
間
未
満

3
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6.
4%

合
計
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0

合
計
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0

3
時
間
以
上

4
44

5.
6%

合
計

78
0
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